
Резултат по дисциплини

ката инд.момичета 2011 и по малки
Дея Иванова КК Самурай 1
Мария-Слава Душникова КК Аякс 2
Варвара Георгиева КК Сансай 3

ката инд.момчета 2011 и по малки
Крум Боянов КК Самурай 1
Велимир Караватий КК Сансай 2
Димитър Цонев КК Будостил 3
Георги Димитров КК Будостил 3
Емил Михайлов КК Сансай 5
Петьо Марков КК Будостил 5

ката инд.момичета 2010
Цветелина Иванова КК Самурай 1
Даниела Михнева КК Будостил 2
Виктория Камбурова КК Будостил 3

ката инд.момчета 2010
Венелин Илиев КК Самурай 1
Станимир Йорданов КК Калоян 2
Божидар Кирчевски КК Аякс 3
Велимир Караватий КК Сансай 3
Самуил Марков КК Аякс 5
Стилиян Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 5
Денислав Пионов КК Сансай 7
Петко Петков КК Аякс 7

ката инд.момичета 2009
Мария Данева КК Аякс 1
Ралица Стоянова КК Аякс 2

ката инд.момчета 2009
Давид Николов КК Самурай 1
Николай Димитров КК Самурай 2
Валентин Спиридонов КК Самурай 3
Мартин Янков КК Калоян 3
Георги Миладинов КК Калоян 5
Николай Балчев КК Самурай 5
Стилиян Иванов КК Аякс 7

ката инд.момичета 2008
Валерия Панайотова КК Самурай 1
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 2
Никол Брайнова КК Калоян 3
Радослава Василева КК Самурай 3
Силвия Иванова КК Аякс 5
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 5

ката инд.момчета 2008
Даниил Станченко КК Сансай 1
Михаил Иванов КК Калоян 2
Никола Николов КК Аякс 3
Денислав Банков КК Аякс 3

ката инд.момчета 2007
Стивън Стоянов КК Самурай 1
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Николай Сердюк КК Сансай 2
ката инд.момчета 2006

Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 1
Мартин Стефанов КК Аякс 2
Божидар Маринов КК Самурай 3

ката инд.момичета 2005
Василиса Романова КК Сансай 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 2

ката инд.момчета 2005
Иван Кръстев КК Самурай 1
Християн Харитонов КК Самурай 2
Денислав Иванов КК Аякс 3
Симеон Младенов КК Самурай 3

ката 14-16г. момичета
Василиса Романова КК Сансай 1
Йоана Кулева КК Самурай 2
Сияна Атанасова КК Аякс 3
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 3
Мартина Димитрова КК Самурай 5

ката инд.14-16г.момчета
Мартин Пенев КК Самурай 1
Стефан Стоянов КК Будостил 2

ката отборно 2010-2011г. момчета
Петьо Марков КК Будостил 1
Димитър Цонев КК Будостил 1
Георги Димитров КК Будостил 1
Петко Петков КК Аякс 2
Ивайло Иванов КК Аякс 2
Божидар Кирчевски КК Аякс 2

ката отборно 2006-2005г. момчета
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 1
Симеон Младенов КК Самурай 1
Иван Кръстев КК Самурай 1
Панайот Андонов КК Сансай 2
Николай Сердюк КК Сансай 2
Даниил Станченко КК Сансай 2

кумите инд.момичета 2011 и по малки -25кг.
Дея Иванова КК Самурай 1
Мария-Слава Душникова КК Аякс 2

кумите инд.момчета 2011 и по малки -30кг.
Теодор Недев КК Калоян 1
Крум Боянов КК Самурай 2
Николен Константинов КК Аякс 3

кумите инд.2010г. момичета -30кг.
Цветелина Иванова КК Самурай 1
Ивон Вълкова КК Аякс 2

кумите инд.2010г. момчета -35кг.
Станимир Папазов КК Аякс 1
Венелин Илиев КК Самурай 2
Богомил Йорданов КК Аякс 3
Теоман Синапов КК Аякс 3
Юлиян Йоргов КК Аякс 5
Максим Новик КК Сансай 5

Карате Купа АЯКС 2019 >>> 2/6



Самуил Новаков КК Аякс 7
кумите инд.2010г. момчета +35кг.

Стилиян Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 1
Ивайло Иванов КК Аякс 2
Божидар Кирчевски КК Аякс 3
Петко Петков КК Аякс 3

кумите инд.2009г. момичета +40кг.
Мария Данева КК Аякс 1
Ралица Стоянова КК Аякс 2

кумите инд.2009г. момчета -30кг.
Николай Димитров КК Самурай 1
Валентин Спиридонов КК Самурай 2
Господин Добрев КК Аякс 3
Кубрат Стойчев КК Калоян 3

кумите инд.2009г. момчета -35кг.
Давид Николов КК Самурай 1
Мартин Янков КК Калоян 2
Стилиян Иванов КК Аякс 3
Евелин Сивенов КК Аякс 3
Николай Балчев КК Самурай 5
Кубрат Стойчев КК Калоян 5

кумите инд.2009г. момчета -40кг.
Антон Иванов КК Аякс 1
Емир Джевджет КК Самурай 2
Благовест Тачев КК Аякс 3

кумите инд.2008г. момичета -32кг.
Никол Брайнова КК Калоян 1
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 2

кумите инд.2008. момичета -44кг.
Валерия Панайотова КК Самурай 1
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 2
Радослава Василева КК Самурай 3

кумите инд.2008г. момчета -35кг.
Денислав Банков КК Аякс 1
Никола Николов КК Аякс 2
Даниил Станченко КК Сансай 3

кумите инд.2008г. момчета -45кг.
Панайот Андонов КК Сансай 1
Михаил Иванов КК Калоян 2

кумите инд.2007г. момичета -45кг.
Рая Хинкова КБИ Петромакс 1
Стефания Денева КК Калоян 2

кумите инд.2007г. момчета -42кг.
Стивън Стоянов КК Самурай 1
Марио Костадинов КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 2
Пламен Цветанов КБИ Петромакс 3

кумите инд.2007г. момчета -47кг.
Петър Славов КК Аякс 1

кумите инд.2006г. момичета -49кг.
Ирен Димова КК Аякс 1

кумите инд.2006г. момчета -40кг.
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 1
Васил Василев КК Самурай 2
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Василен Илиев КБИ Петромакс 3
кумите инд.2006г. момчета -50кг.

Светозар Бялков КК Калоян 1
Мартин Стефанов КК Аякс 2

кумите инд.2006г. момчета +55кг.
Божидар Маринов КК Самурай 1
Никола Андонов КК Аякс 2

кумите инд.2005г. момичета +54кг.
Паулина Пламенова КК Самурай 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 2

кумите инд.2005г. момчета -52кг.
Иван Кръстев КК Самурай 1
Симеон Младенов КК Самурай 2
Кристиян Колев КК Самурай 3

кумите инд.2005г. момчета -57кг.
Кристиян Колев КК Будостил 1
Веселин Борисов КБИ Петромакс 2
Денислав Иванов КК Аякс 3

кумите инд.14-16г.. момичета -47кг.
Татяна Данева КК Аякс 1
Сияна Атанасова КК Аякс 2

кумите инд.14-16г.. момичета -54кг.
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 1
Борислава Кирилова КБИ Петромакс 2
Любослава Литкова КБИ Петромакс 3

кумите инд.14-16г.. момичета +54кг.
Йоана Кулева КК Самурай 1
Христина Чинова КБИ Петромакс 2

кумите инд.14-16г.. момчета -63кг.
Мартин Пенев КК Самурай 1
Венелин Стоилов КК Будостил 2
Димитър Иванов КК Аякс 3

кумите инд.14-16г.. момчета -70кг.
Вили Фехми КК Аякс 1
Християн Иванов КК Аякс 2

кумите инд.16-18г.. момчета -68кг.
Стамен Алексов КК Аякс 1
Викторио Александров КК Аякс 2
Мирослав Стоянов КК Аякс 3

кумите инд.16-18г.. момчета +76кг.
Никола Димитров КК Аякс 1
Ивайло Георгиев КК Самурай 2

кумите отб.2010-2011г.момчета
Теоман Синапов КК Аякс 1
Станимир Папазов КК Аякс 1
Богомил Йорданов КК Аякс 1
Юлиян Йоргов КК Аякс 2
Стилиян Костов КК Аякс 2
Самуил Марков КК Аякс 2
Петко Петков КК Аякс 3
Ивайло Иванов КК Аякс 3
Божидар Кирчевски КК Аякс 3

кумите отб.2008-2009г.момичета
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Радослава Василева КК Самурай 1
Валерия Панайотова КК Самурай 1

кумите отб.2008-2009г.момчета
Николай Димитров КК Самурай 1
Емир Джевджет КК Самурай 1
Давид Николов КК Самурай 1
Никола Николов КК Аякс 2
Евелин Сивенов КК Аякс 2
Антон Иванов КК Аякс 2
Стилиян Иванов КК Аякс 3
Денислав Банков КК Аякс 3
Господин Добрев КК Аякс 3

кумите отб.2007-2006-2005г.момичета
Стефания Денева КК Калоян 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 1

кумите отб.2007-2006-2005г.момчета
Иван Кръстев КК Самурай 1
Кристиян Колев КК Самурай 1
Симеон Младенов КК Самурай 1
Мартин Стефанов КК Аякс 2
Никола Андонов КК Аякс 2
Денислав Иванов КК Аякс 2
Василен Илиев КБИ Петромакс 3
Веселин Борисов КБИ Петромакс 3
Пламен Цветанов КБИ Петромакс 3
Божидар Маринов КК Самурай 3
Васил Василев КК Самурай 3
Тулчан Мехмед КК Самурай 3

кумите отб.2004-2003г.момичета
Мартина Димитрова КК Самурай 1
Йоана Кулева КК Самурай 1
Василена Кулева КК Самурай 1

кумите отб.2004-2003г.момчета
Мартин Пенев КК Самурай 1
Ивайло Георгиев КК Самурай 1
Никола Димитров КК Аякс 2
Димитър Иванов КК Аякс 2
Вили Фехми КК Аякс 2

кумите мъже -84кг.
Георги Радев КК Аякс 1
Александър Русев КК Аякс 2
Димитър Спиридонов КК Аякс 3

кумите мъже +84кг.
Йордан Щерев КК Аякс 1
Георги Кайраков КК Аякс 2
Ангел Арабаджиев КК Аякс 3

кумите мъже -75кг.
Никола Гривов КК Аякс 1
Дамян Донев КК Аякс 2
Иван Леонов КК Будостил 3
Васил Василев КК Аякс 3

кумте отб.мъже
Йордан Щерев КК Аякс 1
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Дамян Донев КК Аякс 1
Георги Радев КК Аякс 1
Никола Гривов КК Аякс 2
Димитър Спиридонов КК Аякс 2
Васил Василев КК Аякс 2
Георги Кайраков КК Аякс 3
Ангел Арабаджиев КК Аякс 3
Александър Русев КК Аякс 3
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